TRAINING
2005-07
2001-02

THEATRE
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017-18
2015
2015
2014
2012-13
2012
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999

NICKY
GLUYAS

MANAGEMENT

DALE MARCH
BIOGRAPHY

Adv Dip in Performing Arts, Acting, Actors Centre Australia

The Actors’ Ensemble Full-time Acting training - Sunbridge College, New York

PRODUCTION

A VIEW FROM THE BRIDGE

ANIMAL FARM (State Theatre Company of SA)

SENSE AND SENSIBILITY (State Theatre Company of SA)

IN THE CLUB (State Theatre Company of SA)

MACBETH (State Theatre Company of SA)

A DOLL’S HOUSE (State Theatre Company of SA)

STATE THEATRE COMPANY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA ENSEMBLE
MENDELSSOHN’S DREAM (State Theatre Company of SA)
HOMEGROWN-National Play Festival 2015 (Playwriting Australia)
CYRANO DE BERGERAC (Sydney Theatre Company)

WAR HORSE (National Theatre/Global Creatures)
CIRCUMSPECTO (Can You See Me? Theatre Company)

THE WHITE GUARD (Sydney Theatre Company)

EUGENE'S GHOSTS (The Actors’ Ensemble, New York)

THE REMOVALISTS (Sydney Theatre Company)

IN THE SOLITUDE OF COTTON FIELDS (NIDA Directors Program)
CYMBELINE (Fontanel and Larrikin Ensemble Theatre)

OUR COUNTRY’S GOOD (Darlinghurst Theatre)

| MIGHT BE EDGAR ALLAN POE (The Actors’ Ensemble NYC)
CHEKHOV AND KNIPPER (Newtown Theatre)

THE PRIVATE EAR (The Actors’ Ensemble, New York)
WAITING FOR GODOT (The Actors’ Ensemble, New York)
WORDS, WORDS, WORDS (The Actors’ Ensemble, New York)
THE ZOO STORY (Fourdoors Theatre Co, Adelaide)
CYMBELINE (Shakespeare Alive, New York)

MEASURE FOR MEASURE (Shakespeare Alive, New York)
PERICLES (Shakespeare Alive, New York)

MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM (Shakespeare Alive, New York)
KASPAR HAUSER (The Actors’ Ensemble, New York)

COMEDY OF ERRORS (Shakespeare Alive, New York)

FEATURE FILM

2011 AD NAUSEUM (Backseat Rebel)

2010 EUGENE’S GHOSTS (The Actors’ Ensemble)

SHORT FILM

2012 WIDOW (Before Dawn Films)

2012 RIOT (AFTRS)

2012 MARLA (Storehouse Films) Premiered at Venice Film Festival
2007 THE INEXORABLE TENDENCY (Love/Entropy Productions)
2007 MY NUMBER ONE (SIFS)

2000 A QUESTION OF SLEEP

TELEVISION

2019 THE HUNTING (The Hunt Pty Ltd)

2014 AUSTRALIA, THE STORY OF US (Essential Media)

2011 MISS FISHER’S MURDER MYSTERIES (ABC)

2011 TOUGH NUTS 2 (The Full Box)

2007 ALL SAINTS (SNO)

MUSIC VIDEO

2006 LISA CHAPPEL

ADDITIONAL TRAINING

2003 Psychological Gesture Intensive

2003 Impro Workshops, Brian and David Coen

DIRECTOR

Kate Champion
Geordie Brookman
Geordie Brookman
Geordie Brookman
Geordie Brookman
Geordie Brookman
Various

Geordie Brookman
Jon Halpin
Andrew Upton
Andrew Barr

Kylie Harris/Chrissie Koltai
Andrew Upton
Ragnar Freidank
Wayne Blair
Morgan Dowsett
John McManus
Michael Booth
Ted Pugh
Subramanium V
Ted Pugh

Ragnar Freidank
Ted Pugh

Daisy Noyes

John McManus
David Anderson
John McManus
John McManus
Ted Pugh

John McManus

Nikos Andronicos
Ragnar Freidank

Michael Wannenmacher
Liz McCarthy

Nick King

Adrian Barnes

Nicholas Volpe

Daisy Noyes

Ana Kokkinos
Hugh Ballantyne/
Lisa Matthews
Kate Dennis
Lawrence Coy
Marcus Cole

Peter Bennedict

The Actors Ensemble, NewYork
Spencertown Academy, New York

NICKY GLUYAS MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.

ROLE
Marco

One Man Performance

Colonel Brandon
Sean

Banquo

Torvald

Various

Puck

Ensemble
Valvert

Captain Nicholls
Ensemble

Larion

Jamie

Const. Neville Ross
The Dealer
lachimo Guiderius
Wisehammer
Joseph/Poe
Chekhov

Ted

Estragon

Swift

Peter

lachimo

Claudio

Pericles

Bottom

Various
Antipholu

Louis
Jamie

Man

Robin Wright
Sam

Man

Will

Joy Reeper

Youth Sergeant
James Oddie

Lindsay (Guest Lead)
Rezza

Stuey

Lisa’s Ex

17 PALMGROVE RD (PO BOX 564) AVALON BEACH NSW 2107 AUSTRALIA

PH : (612) 9973 4184 FAX: (612) 9918 7532 MOB : 0409 910 828 Email : nicky@nickygluyas.com.au

ABN : 87119 455 775



