

DALE MARCH BIOGRAPHY

TRAINING

ADDITIONAL TRAINING

Psychological Gesture Intensive

Impro Workshops, Brian and David Coen

2003

2003

2005-07 Adv Dip in Performing Arts, Acting, Actors Centre Australia

2001-02 The Actors' Ensemble Full-time Acting training - Sunbridge College, New York

	THEATRE	PRODUCTION	DIRECTOR	ROLE
	2019	A VIEW FROM THE BRIDGE	Kate Champion	Marco
	2019	ANIMAL FARM (State Theatre Company of SA)	Geordie Brookman	One Man Performance
	2018	SENSE AND SENSIBILITY (State Theatre Company of SA)	Geordie Brookman	Colonel Brandon
	2018	IN THE CLUB (State Theatre Company of SA)	Geordie Brookman	Sean
	2017	MACBETH (State Theatre Company of SA)	Geordie Brookman	Banquo
	2017	A DOLL'S HOUSE (State Theatre Company of SA)	Geordie Brookman	Torvald
	2017-18	STATE THEATRE COMPANY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA ENSEMBLE	Various	Various
	2015	MENDELSSOHN'S DREAM (State Theatre Company of SA)	Geordie Brookman	Puck
	2015	HOMEGROWN-National Play Festival 2015 (Playwriting Australia)	Jon Halpin	Ensemble
	2014	CYRANO DE BERGERAC (Sydney Theatre Company)	Andrew Upton	Valvert
	2012-13	WAR HORSE (National Theatre/Global Creatures)	Andrew Barr	Captain Nicholls
	2012	CIRCUMSPECTO (Can You See Me? Theatre Company)	Kylie Harris/Chrissie Koltai	Ensemble
	2011	THE WHITE GUARD (Sydney Theatre Company)	Andrew Upton	Larion
	2009	EUGENE'S GHOSTS (The Actors' Ensemble, New York)	Ragnar Freidank	Jamie
	2009	THE REMOVALISTS (Sydney Theatre Company)	Wayne Blair	Const. Neville Ross
	2008	IN THE SOLITUDE OF COTTON FIELDS (NIDA Directors Program)	Morgan Dowsett	The Dealer
	2008	CYMBELINE (Fontanel and Larrikin Ensemble Theatre)	John McManus	lachimo Guiderius
	2008	OUR COUNTRY'S GOOD (Darlinghurst Theatre)	Michael Booth	Wisehammer
	2008	I MIGHT BE EDGAR ALLAN POE (The Actors' Ensemble NYC)	Ted Pugh	Joseph/Poe
	2007	CHEKHOV AND KNIPPER (Newtown Theatre)	Subramanium V	Chekhov
	2004	THE PRIVATE EAR (The Actors' Ensemble, New York)	Ted Pugh	Ted
	2004	WAITING FOR GODOT (The Actors' Ensemble, New York)	Ragnar Freidank	Estragon
	2004	WORDS, WORDS (The Actors' Ensemble, New York)	Ted Pugh	Swift
	2003	THE ZOO STORY (Fourdoors Theatre Co, Adelaide)	Daisy Noyes	Peter
	2002	CYMBELINE (Shakespeare Alive, New York)	John McManus	lachimo
	2001	MEASURE FOR MEASURE (Shakespeare Alive, New York)	David Anderson	Claudio
	2001	PERICLES (Shakespeare Alive, New York)	John McManus	Pericles
	2000	MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM (Shakespeare Alive, New York)	John McManus	Bottom
	2000	KASPAR HAUSER (The Actors' Ensemble, New York)	Ted Pugh	Various
	1999	COMEDY OF ERRORS (Shakespeare Alive, New York)	John McManus	Antipholu
	FEATURE F		Niles Andrewiess	Lauta
	2011 2010	AD NAUSEUM (Backseat Rebel) EUGENE'S GHOSTS (The Actors' Ensemble)	Nikos Andronicos	Louis Jamie
	SHORT FILE	,	Ragnar Freidank	Janne
	2012	WIDOW (Before Dawn Films)	Michael Wannenmacher	Man
	2012	RIOT (AFTRS)	Liz McCarthy	Robin Wright
	2012	MARLA (Storehouse Films) Premiered at Venice Film Festival	Nick King	Sam
	2012	THE INEXORABLE TENDENCY (Love/Entropy Productions)	Adrian Barnes	Man
	2007	MY NUMBER ONE (SIFS)	Nicholas Volpe	Will
	2000	A QUESTION OF SLEEP	Daisy Noyes	Joy Reeper
	TELEVISIO		Buisy Hoyes	Joy Reeper
	2019	THE HUNTING (The Hunt Pty Ltd)	Ana Kokkinos	Youth Sergeant
	2014	AUSTRALIA, THE STORY OF US (Essential Media)	Hugh Ballantyne/	James Oddie
		(2550) (1614)	Lisa Matthews	vanies e aare
	2011	MISS FISHER'S MURDER MYSTERIES (ABC)	Kate Dennis	Lindsay (Guest Lead)
	2011	TOUGH NUTS 2 (The Full Box)	Lawrence Coy	Rezza
	2007	ALL SAINTS (SNO)	Marcus Cole	Stuey
MUSIC VIDEO				
	2006	LISA CHAPPEL	Peter Bennedict	Lisa's Ex

NICKY GLUYAS MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.

The Actors Ensemble, NewYork

Spencertown Academy, New York